©2023 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
SL POWER
NGB800 SERIES
800 Watts Single Output
Medical & Industrial Grade
Total Power
800 Watts
Input Voltage
80 to 264 VAC
# of Outputs
Single
AT A GLANCEAdvanced Energy’s SL Power NGB800 series of open-frame
AC-DC power supplies features ITE and medical safety
approvals. The series offers a choice of four single output
models, with voltages of 12 V, 15 V, 24 V, or 48 V. Each model
also provides an isolated 12 V fan output, and 5 V standby
output. NGB800 series power supplies provide 800 Watts of
output power, and have a typical full load power conversion
SPECIAL FEATURES
	Up to 800 Watts with Air Flow
	Up to 550 Watts Convection Cooled

Standby
Output
Terminations
Output
Current
Output
Power
Output
Current
Output
Power
Output
Current
Output
Power Input Output
NGB800S12K  12 V 57.5 A 690 W 39.0 A 468 W 44.8 A 538 W
5 V @ 2A
Screw
Terminals
(Class I)
Screw
Terminals
NGB800S15K  15 V 46.0 A 690 W 26.7 A 400 W 35.9 A 538 W
NGB800S24K  24 V 33.3 A 800 W 22.9 A 550 W 26.3 A 632 W
NGB800S48K    48 V 16.7 A 800 W 11.4 A 550 W 13.2 A 632 W
Note:
1. Airflow: ≥300LFM.
advancedenergy.com       5
NGB800